Classifica Definitiva

n prova camp. reg. Toscana - Firenze Centro Storico
Data creazione: 2026/03/07 11:24:57

Data: 28/02/2016

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

LELLI Stefano
BEZZENGHI Lapo
BALDINI Davide
MONZALI Matteo
MAGGIORE Cosimo
BERLOCO Amalia
CURIA Rachele
STOMACI Caterina
MANTOVANI Lorenzo
BINI Franco
SFORZI Margherita
CROCE lIrina

GORI Libero

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

MARINAI Alessandro
RELLA Carlotta
SCIALPI Daniele
RASCHELLA Giovanni
SILVA QUEIROZ Larissa
MANCARI Lorenzo
COMPAGNONI Lorenzo
FERRATI Rachele
MANFRIANI Matilde
ABATI Lorenzo
ROMANELLI Alice
CASAMONTI Stefano
ATTICCIATI Matteo
COSCARELLA Mattia
LOMBARDI Laura
PIAZZINI Mirko
DANIELLI Franco

LA GRECA Lorenzo
MESSORI Camilla
PIGNATELLI Pierpaolo
CHIODI Elena
MAZZILLI Leonardo
AVERSANO Alessia
SORBI Chara
BUCCIARELLI Alessandra
VALENTINO Asia

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:26:20
00:29:04
00:29:54
00:34:29
00:36:34
00:50:20
00:51:47
01:22:12
00:25:13
11:24:44
01:42:30
01:11:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:38
00:11:39
00:12:29
00:12:50
00:12:53
00:15:19
00:15:25
00:15:44
00:16:02
00:16:13
00:16:37
00:16:54
00:17:56
00:18:15
00:18:54
00:19:11
00:19:11
00:19:16
00:19:37
00:20:59
00:21:14
00:22:20
00:22:23
00:22:58
00:22:59
00:23:28
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RONCELLA Gabriele
FERRARA Carlotta
MELLINI Ginevra
FANTI Irene
POLEZZI Matilde
TORRINI Maria Vittoria
PANCONESI Cosimo
LUCCHETTI Alice
PROSPERI Margherita
GUIDOTTI Marco
SANSONE Enrico
BERTI Giovanni
BARDI Rita

GATTI Maso

DIOUF Fatima

MALFI Elena
PASQUARELLI Luca
LOSI Niccolo

MILANI Giovanni
SARTI Sofia

RENI Sofia

MACRI Caterina
ROGAI Vittoria
ANZILLOTTI Lara
SOLERTI Chiara
NESTI Emanuele
PUCCI Gaia
RETTORI Francesco
POGGI Giulia
SIMEONE LEONI Cesare
FUSI Benedetta

MINI Pietro

BRACH Pietro

CIANI Mattia
PROVVEDI Giulia
BALDI Margherita
ANTONINI Alessio
GANGHERETI Serena
GIULIANI Michele
GAROFANO Leonardo
PAMPALONI David
TAIUTI Lorenzo
BARTOLOMEI Stefano
SOUZA BRAZ Renan
ELAMRANI Hafid
VALPIANI Davide
ROCCHI llaria

SINGH Dashanpreet
GHEZZI Massimiliano
BENVENUTI Letizia
RAVENNA Cecilia

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

00:24:14
00:24:28
00:24:28
00:24:43
00:25:20
00:25:28
00:25:29
00:25:41
00:25:59
00:26:03
00:26:44
00:27:18
00:27:38
00:27:40
00:27:53
00:31:06
00:31:09
00:32:05
00:32:06
00:32:11
00:32:12
00:32:56
00:33:00
00:35:54
00:37:15
00:37:56
00:39:11
00:40:44
00:42:10
00:48:09
00:49:16
00:52:07
00:56:20
01:02:06
01:07:30
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
11:25:38
11:19:54
00:23:58
11:12:48
00:00:00
00:10:05
00:10:12



Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

2
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PM
RI

Nome

LANDI Francesco
MARZOLINI Gabriele
ZOLLO Tommaso
BINI Marco
MARZOLINI Giacomo

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

GARFI' Giorgio
BINDELLI Gianni
RAMAZZA Stefano
GRECO Giovanni

LUISI Roberto
PICCHIONI Graziano
DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
LANDI Gian Luca
LAURINO Antonio
GALLASTRONI Daniele
CAMBINI Giacomo
ALBERTI Alberto
NANNI Luciano

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

BIANCHI Massimo
CAVARA Massimiliano
CALDINI Federico

TINTI Francesco

VINCI Benedetto
CALDERON Manuele Alessio
DINI Matteo

JABR Daniele

TAVANTI Lorenzo
STEFANACHI Francesco
NANNI Francesco
BALLESTEROS Michael
PALLINI Simone
GENERALI Gabriele

Categoria: W12

Pos.
PM

Nome
ZOLLO Caterina

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
G.S. CAPANNORI

IKP

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ATLETICA VALDELSA
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

IKP

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

I TUSCANIA A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

Societa
A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

Tempo
00:27:13
00:27:41
00:38:54
11:21:09
00:16:04

Tempo
00:30:36
00:33:10
00:34:47
00:34:59
00:35:02
00:36:26
00:37:30
00:41:38
00:43:11
00:45:37
01:00:12
01:06:48
00:36:16

Tempo
00:31:19
00:34:05
00:35:07
00:36:02
00:36:13
00:36:18
00:36:30
00:39:22
00:43:28
00:43:31
00:46:41
00:55:28
11:35:02
01:09:32

Tempo
01:01:11



Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

PICCHIONI Sandra
NOVELLI Deanna

DOS SANTOS Barbara
TABELLINI Marta
PIERUCCI Isabella
NESVADBOVA Vladislava
CAVINI Daniela
SACCOCCI Monica
TAGLIOLI Antonella
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Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Michela
2 BELLOTTI Cristina
3 FRANZ Giada
4 BIANCO Annalisa
NP CASALINI Monica

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IKP

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
IKP

Tempo
00:37:40
00:42:42
00:47:34
00:48:34
00:49:46
00:55:40
01:05:59
01:14:22
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:52
00:33:44
00:35:59
00:39:14
00:00:00



