

Classifica Definitiva

1^ prova camp. reg. Toscana - Firenze Centro Storico

Data: 28/02/2016

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 13:17:31

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LELLI Stefano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:26:20
2	BEZZENGHI Lapo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:29:04
3	BALDINI Davide	IKP	00:29:54
4	MONZALI Matteo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:34:29
5	MAGGIORE Cosimo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:36:34
6	BERLOCO Amalia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:50:20
7	CURIA Rachele	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:51:47
8	STOMACI Caterina	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	01:22:12
PM	MANTOVANI Lorenzo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:25:13
PM	BINI Franco	IKP	11:24:44
PM	SFORZI Margherita	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	01:42:30
PM	CROCE Irina	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	01:11:22
SQ	GORI Libero	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARINAI Alessandro	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:10:38
2	RELLA Carlotta	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:11:39
3	SCIALPI Daniele	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:12:29
4	RASCHELLA Giovanni	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:12:50
5	SILVA QUEIROZ Larissa	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:12:53
6	MANCARI Lorenzo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:15:19
7	COMPAGNONI Lorenzo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:15:25
8	FERRATI Rachele	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:15:44
9	MANFRIANI Matilde	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:16:02
10	ABATI Lorenzo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:16:13
11	ROMANELLI Alice	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:16:37
12	CASAMONTI Stefano	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:16:54
13	ATTICCIATI Matteo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:17:56
14	COSCARELLA Mattia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:18:15
15	LOMBARDI Laura	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:18:54
16	PIAZZINI Mirko	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:19:11
16	DANIELLI Franco	A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE	00:19:11
18	LA GRECA Lorenzo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:19:16
19	MESSORI Camilla	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:19:37
20	PIGNATELLI Pierpaolo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:20:59
21	CHIODI Elena	A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA	00:21:14
22	MAZZILLI Leonardo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:22:20
23	AVERSANO Alessia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:22:23
24	SORBI Chara	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:22:58
25	BUCCIARELLI Alessandra	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:22:59
26	VALENTINO Asia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:23:28

27	RONCELLA Gabriele	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:14
28	FERRARA Carlotta	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:28
28	MELLINI Ginevra	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:28
30	FANTI Irene	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:43
31	POLEZZI Matilde	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:20
32	TORRINI Maria Vittoria	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:28
33	PANCONESI Cosimo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:29
34	LUCCHETTI Alice	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:41
35	PROSPERI Margherita	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:59
36	GUIDOTTI Marco	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:26:03
37	SANSONE Enrico	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:26:44
38	BERTI Giovanni	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:27:18
39	BARDI Rita	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:27:38
40	GATTI Maso	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:27:40
41	DIOUF Fatima	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:27:53
42	MALFI Elena	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:31:06
43	PASQUARELLI Luca	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:31:09
44	LOSI Niccolo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:05
45	MILANI Giovanni	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:06
46	SARTI Sofia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:11
47	RENI Sofia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:12
48	MACRI Caterina	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:32:56
49	ROGAI Vittoria	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:33:00
50	ANZILLOTTI Lara	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:35:54
51	SOLERTI Chiara	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:37:15
52	NESTI Emanuele	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:37:56
53	PUCCI Gaia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:39:11
54	RETTORI Francesco	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:40:44
55	POGGI Giulia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:42:10
56	SIMEONE LEONI Cesare	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:48:09
57	FUSI Benedetta	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:49:16
58	MINI Pietro	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:07
59	BRACH Pietro	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:56:20
60	CIANI Mattia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	01:02:06
61	PROVVEDI Giulia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	01:07:30
NP	BALDI Margherita	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	ANTONINI Alessio	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	GANGHERETI Serena	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	GIULIANI Michele	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	GAROFANO Leonardo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	PAMPALONI David	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	TAIUTI Lorenzo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	BARTOLOMEI Stefano	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	SOUZA BRAZ Renan	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
PM	ELAMRANI Hafid	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	11:25:38
PM	VALPIANI Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	11:19:54
PM	ROCCHI Ilaria	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:23:58
PM	SINGH Dashanpreet	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	11:12:48
RI	GHEZZI Massimiliano	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
SQ	BENVENUTI Letizia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:10:05
SQ	RAVENNA Cecilia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:10:12

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LANDI Francesco	IKP	00:27:13
2	MARZOLINI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:27:41
PM	ZOLLO Tommaso	A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA	00:38:54
PM	BINI Marco	IKP	11:21:09
RI	MARZOLINI Giacomo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:16:04

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GARFI' Giorgio	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:30:36
2	BINDELLI Gianni	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:33:10
3	RAMAZZA Stefano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:34:47
4	GRECO Giovanni	A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE	00:34:59
5	LUISI Roberto	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:35:02
6	PICCHIONI Graziano	A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT	00:36:26
7	DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:37:30
8	LANDI Gian Luca	IKP	00:41:38
9	LAURINO Antonio	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:43:11
10	GALLASTRONI Daniele	A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT	00:45:37
11	CAMBINI Giacomo	G.S. CAPANNORI	01:00:12
12	ALBERTI Alberto	A.S.D. ATLETICA VALDELSA	01:06:48
PM	NANNI Luciano	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:36:16

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BIANCHI Massimo	IKP	00:31:19
2	CAVARA Massimiliano	C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.	00:34:05
3	CALDINI Federico	I TUSCANIA A.S.D.	00:35:07
4	TINTI Francesco	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:36:02
5	VINCI Benedetto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:36:13
6	CALDERON Manuele Alessio	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:36:18
7	DINI Matteo	PICCHIO VERDE ASD	00:36:30
8	JABR Daniele	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:39:22
9	TAVANTI Lorenzo	A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT	00:43:28
10	STEFANACHI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:43:31
11	NANNI Francesco	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:46:41
12	BALLESTEROS Michael	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:55:28
PM	PALLINI Simone	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	11:35:02
PM	GENERALI Gabriele	PICCHIO VERDE ASD	01:09:32

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
PM	ZOLLO Caterina	A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA	01:01:11

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PICCHIONI Sandra	A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT	00:37:40
2	NOVELLI Deanna	A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE	00:42:42
3	DOS SANTOS Barbara	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:47:34
4	TABELLINI Marta	A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE	00:48:34
5	PIERUCCI Isabella	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:49:46
6	NESVADBOVA Vladislava	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:55:40
7	CAVINI Daniela	G.S. CAPANNORI	01:05:59
8	SACCOCCI Monica	G.S. CAPANNORI	01:14:22
NP	TAGLIOLI Antonella	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:00:00

Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARZOLINI Michela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:28:52
2	BELLOTTI Cristina	IKP	00:33:44
3	FRANZ Giada	IKP	00:35:59
4	BIANCO Annalisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA	00:39:14
NP	CASALINI Monica	IKP	00:00:00